
AF46DP-40,50,75

Dust proof type

Mounting block
mounting for inductive
proximity switch

Dust seal
dustproof packing

Kinetics
wedge system for high level
of power transmission and
centric gripping

Seal guide for dustproof

Compact design of the round guide

Wedge guide driving unit

Possible to use without the supply tube when you
use back side support port

Proximity sensor is available for open-close sensing

Base jaw
sealed round guide for
fitting workpiece
specific gripper fingers

Body
lightest possible because
made of hard-anodized
high-tensile aluminum
alloy
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Character

Gripper
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AF46DP

Piston

Piston Packing

Rod Packing
Plunger

Jaw

Gripper Body

Cyl inder Body

Wrench Bolt

Dust Seal

O-Ring

Torsion Cover

O-Ring

Sensor Bracket

O-Ring

O-Ring
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AF46DP

AF46DP 50 NO 2 1M S12 HT

40, 50, 75
Bore Size

Nomark - Dual action
Type (Standard)

NO - Normal Open
NC - Normal Close

Product Type

PS - Proximity sensor (NPN) ¦ 8x30mm
PSP - Proximity sensor (PNP) ¦ 8x30mm
PSS - Proximity sensor (NPN) ¦ 8x16mm
PSSP - Proximity sensor (PNP) ¦ 8x16mm

Sensor Type

1 - 1ea
2 - 2ea

Sensor
Quantity

Nomark - Standard
(for general pneumatic seal)
HT - High temperature sealing

sets ( -10 to 120 )

Sealing Option

- - - -BP PS --

Nomark - Standard
S12 - Stroke12mm
- Stroke dimension is both side

Stroke Option

Nomark - Standard
BP - Bottom side Air Port

Port Option

AF46DP - Standard
(Aluminum body)

*Option
HF46DP - Low hydraulic type

( less than 10bar )
(Aluminum body,hydraulic seal)

HFS46DP - Low hydraulic type
( less than 20bar )
(Steel body,hydraulic seal)

Product Name

Nomark - 1m
3M - 3m

Sensor Cable
Length

- For high temperature sealing,
consult JRT

-For NO, NC type
consult JRT

- Stroke option for an increases
consult JRT

The del ivery of * mark opt ion is longer than a standard, So inquire of JRT
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P=Air Pressure[bar] , L=Exertion length[mm]

Unit

Stroke 12 mm

kg

mm

N

N

cm3

sec

mm

bar

Weight 0.73

Max. length of attach 70

102.02P/(1+0.009L)

93.02P/(1+0.009L)

Fitting size M5

Gripping force:Open

Gripping force:Close

Air consumption per cycle

Closing / Opening time

* Repeat accuracy

Max.cycle per minute

Operating pressure

Ambient temperature

Lubrication

Products Name AF46DP-40

17.3

0.02 / 0.02

50

0.01

16

1.19

80

202.09P/(1+0.012L)

193.26P/(1+0.012L)

M5

AF46DP-50

36.2

0.04 / 0.04

50

3~7

0.01

-5 to 60

20

2.41

100

416.93P/(1+0.009L)

401.23P/(1+0.009L)

PF(G) 1/8

AF46DP-75

103.6

0.10 / 0.10

40

0.01

Needless

AF46DP

Speci f icat ion

Gripping Force per exert ion length

www.jrtfa.com
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AF46DP-40

AF46DP-50

C
LO

S
E

:3
9

2-M3(AIR PORT)

6      DP2.1
4x3-M4 DP8

2-M5 (AIR PORT)

+0.012

0
+0.012

PCD 56
3-M6 DP12

2-4     dp60

±0
.0

2

±0.02

±0.02

BP OPTION DIMENSION

C
LO

S
E

:4
4

BP OPTION DIMENSION

2-M3(AIR PORT)

2-M5 (AIR PORT)
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AF46DP-75

50
15

27

104

120

32°

90

68
.5

26

18

24

42

±0.02

0

±0
.0

2

±0.02

2-PF(G) 1/8 (AIR PORT)

2-M5 AIR PORT

3-M8 DP15
PCD 90

3- 6.4 THRU
C'B 11 DP6.5
PCD 90

4x3-M6 DP12
8 DP2.1

+0.0122-5        dp8

C
LO

S
E

:5
8

S
T

10

O
P

E
N

:6
8

0
+0.012

28
53

15

33

75

42

53
15

52

58
28

57

1

BP OPTION DIMENSION

Note
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